
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 64331843

Data
publicarii 16.12.21

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.177,73 RON - 3.177,73 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STRATURI 55GR buc 200 0.34 67.23 2 PROSOP ROLA 100 M buc 60 10.92 655.46 3 RIVEX CASA 4L FLORAL buc 20 29.41 588.24 4 DOMESTOS 5L FRESH buc 15 42.02 630.25 5 DEO PONS WC 200ML buc 24 13.45 322.69 6 SACI MENAJ 35L ROL 15 4.20 63.03 7 SACI MENAJ 20 L ROL 15 2.94 44.12 8 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 20 4.62 92.44 9 BEC 100W A55 buc 10 1.68 16.81 10 DEZINFECTANT DE SUPRAFETE K-SEPT 10L buc 2 134.45 268.91 11 PUNGI ROLA 0.5 KG buc 4 4.20 16.81 12 MANUSI LATEX buc 4 50.42 201.68 13 MASCA PROTECTIE ALBASTRA buc 500 0.42 210.08
